osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Taper
Diameter
d1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Ds
(mm)
7802550 A63-SFA8-45 HSK-A63 14.50 8.50 M8 45.00 19.00 16.00
7802551 A63-SFA8-85 HSK-A63 14.50 8.50 M8 85.00 59.00 20.60
7802552 A63-SFA10-60 HSK-A63 18.50 10.50 M10 60.00 34.00 20.00
7802553 A63-SFA10-85 HSK-A63 18.50 10.50 M10 85.00 59.00 24.60
7802554 A63-SFA12-60 HSK-A63 23.50 12.50 M12 60.00 34.00 25.00
7802555 A63-SFA12-85 HSK-A63 23.50 12.50 M12 85.00 59.00 29.60
7802556 A63-SFA12-135 HSK-A63 23.50 12.50 M12 135.00 109.00 34.90
7802557 A63-SFA16-60 HSK-A63 29.00 17.00 M16 60.00 34.00 32.00
7802558 A63-SFA16-85 HSK-A63 29.00 17.00 M16 85.00 59.00 32.00
7802559 A63-SFA16-135 HSK-A63 29.00 17.00 M16 135.00 109.00 40.40
7802560 A100-SFA8-85 HSK-A100 14.50 8.50 M8 85.00 50.00 19.70
7802561 A100-SFA8-135 HSK-A100 14.50 8.50 M8 135.00 100.00 24.90
7802562 A100-SFA10-85 HSK-A100 18.50 10.50 M10 85.00 50.00 23.70
7802563 A100-SFA10-135 HSK-A100 18.50 10.50 M10 135.00 100.00 28.90
7802564 A100-SFA12-85 HSK-A100 23.50 12.50 M12 85.00 50.00 28.70
7802565 A100-SFA12-135 HSK-A100 23.50 12.50 M12 135.00 100.00 33.90
7802566 A100-SFA12-185 HSK-A100 23.50 12.50 M12 185.00 150.00 39.20
7802567 A100-SFA12-250 HSK-A100 23.50 12.50 M12 250.00 221.00 46.60
7802568 A100-SFA12-300 HSK-A100 23.50 12.50 M12 300.00 271.00 51.90
7802569 A100-SFA16-85 HSK-A100 29.00 17.00 M16 85.00 50.00 34.20
7802570 A100-SFA16-135 HSK-A100 29.00 17.00 M16 135.00 106.00 40.10
7802571 A100-SFA16-185 HSK-A100 29.00 17.00 M16 185.00 156.00 45.30
7802572 A100-SFA16-250 HSK-A100 29.00 17.00 M16 250.00 221.00 52.10
7802573 A100-SFA16-300 HSK-A100 29.00 17.00 M16 300.00 271.00 57.40
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78125
OSG PHOENIX® SF HSK
STEEL